BREMERTON RACEWAY

SEPTEMBER 5 - 7

FRIDAY
Street Legal/ Test n Tune
Tech card $35.00
Spectators S 5.00
SATURDAY

Bracket Series #11/ Emerald Fire LLC Jr Dragster Series #11/Jr Street #11/
Car Club Challenge #6
All Access Challenge/Junior Dragster Challenge — Wally to Winners

Tech Cards
Car Club Challenge
Sportsman
Pro
Super Pro
Motorcycle/Sled
High School
Juniors
Spectators
Active/Retired Military & Seniors
Children 6 - 12

SUNDAY

$60.00
$75.00
$85.00
$90.00
$70.00
$35.00
$50.00 includes one adult
$20.00
$17.00
S 5.00

DAYFIRE NATIONALS (see flyer for payout)

ET Bracket Series #12/ Emerald Fire LLC Jr Dragster Series #12/Jr Street #12/LOL
#4/5.50 Index #4

Tech Cards

Sportsman

Pro

Super Pro

Motorcycle/Sled

5.50 Index

High School

Juniors
Spectators
Active/Retired Military & Seniors
Children 6 —12

$90.00

$100.00

$105.00

$90.00

$70.00

$35.00

$50.00 includes one adult
$20.00

$17.00

S 5.00

Gates open at 3:00 pm on Friday,
8:00 am on Saturday and Sunday



